705000045135

(Ře	questor's Name)	<u></u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	

7

800048043008

13/18/05--01021--018 **78.75

FILED 05 1148 18 FM 1:27 Y EF STATE

DIANE S. GUTHRIE

ATTORNEY AT LAW 1175 North Courtenay Parkway - Suite 3A POST OFFICE BOX 541323 MERRITT ISLAND, FL 32954-1323 TELEPHONE: (321) 453-6690 FACSIMILE: (321) 453-6691

March 16, 2005

Secretary of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32399

In Re: DON'T LOOK BACK, INC.

Dear Ladies:

Enclosed herewith please find the original and one copy of Articles of Incorporation for the above-referenced new corporation. Please provide this firm with a copy of the filed Articles and a Certificate of Status.

In that regard, I enclose this firm's check made payable to Florida Division of Corporations in the sum of \$78.75, representing the following:

Filing Fee	27	\$35.00
Registered Agent Filing Fee		35.00
Certificate of Status	-	8.75

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Very truly yours,

Diane S. Guthrie

DSG:mlt Enclosures: as stated

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DON'T LOOK BACK, INC.

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the Corporation shall be DON'T LOOK BACK, INC.

ARTICLE II - PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of the

Corporation shall be: 4411 Chardonnay Drive Viera, Florida 32955-5139

ARTICLE III - CAPITAL STOCK

The number of shares of stock that this Corporation is

authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 1000 shares.

ARTICLE IV - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND ADDRESS

The name and street address of the initial registered agent

is: Kay Trotsek 4411 Chardonnay Drive Viera, Florida 32955-5139

ARTICLE V - INCORPORATOR(S)

The name and street address of the initial incorporator(s) $\overset{co}{\iota}$

Kay Trotsek 4411 Chardonnay Drive Viera, Florida 32955-5139

The undersigned incorporator has executed these Articles of Incorporation this they of March, 2005.

KAY

ORATOR

Having been named as Registered Agent to accept service of process for the Corporation at the place designated above, I hereby accept the appointment as Registered Agent and agree to at in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all of the statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as Registered Agent.

TROTSER, REGISTERED AGENT KAY 2005 DATE: March

MAR 18 PM 1:2